Item no.

Item description

Suitable for

Net weight (kg)
Net weight (lbs)

Dimensions (cm)
Dimensions (inch)

Tabletop thickness (cm)
Tabletop thickness (inch)

117468A

117468B

Assembly required?

Maximum weight load (kg)
Maximum weight load (lbs)

M7468A

Carton length (m)
Carton width (m)
Carton height (m)
Carton cubage (m)
Gross weight (kg)
HS code EU

Carton length (inch)
Carton width (inch)
Carton height (inch)
Carton cubage (ft)
Gross weight (Ibs)

Country of origin

117468B

Carton length (m)
Carton width (m)
Carton height (m)
Carton cubage (m)

All product specifications and data on this sheet are subject to change without notice to improve reliability, function, design or otherwise. Eichholtz disclaims any and all liability for any errors,
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SPECIFICATION SHEET

117468

Console Table Lindner black veneer

Black veneer

Indoor use/dry locations only

26
57.3

DIMENSIONS

W.156.5|D.54.5|H.76.5cm
W. 61.61” | D. 21.46” | H. 30.12”
4.7
1.85

MATERIALS

Console Table Lindner black veneer - Legs
Plywood | HDF

Console Table Lindner black veneer - Top
Oak wood | Plywood | HDF

SPECIFICATIONS

This product requires assembly
100
220.46

LOGISTIC INFORMATION

Console Table Lindner black veneer - Legs | 1 pc(s)
0.41

0.31

0.85

0.10804

15

94036010

16.14173
12.20472
33.46457
3.8154
33.06

Indonesia

Console Table Lindner black veneer - Top | 1 pc(s)
1.74

0.69

0.15

0.18009

inaccuracies or incompleteness contained on this sheet or in any other disclosure relating to the products. 29/05/2024



£
EICHHOLTZ

EST. 1992
Gross weight (kg) 21
HS code EU 94036010
Carton length (inch) 68.50394
Carton width (inch) 2716535
Carton height (inch) 5.90551
Carton cubage (ff) 6.35982
Gross weight (Ibs) 46.28
Country of origin Indonesia

All product specifications and data on this sheet are subject to change without notice to improve reliability, function, design or otherwise. Eichholtz disclaims any and all liability for any errors,
inaccuracies or incompleteness contained on this sheet or in any other disclosure relating to the products. 29/05/2024



